
07.59 CT-2242 MARTINEZ PUIGVERT, ROC 09 GA LluIsos Mataro
07.73 AR-4659 CRUZ RUIZ, RUBEN 10 Fraga-Bajo Cinca
07.77 CT-2146 ROBLEDO SAAVEDRA, HECTOR 09 CA Canaletes
07.85 CL-7929 CARRILLO MAGDALENO, MARC 09 JA Sabadell
07.86 CL-89520 RODRIGUEZ NARBONA, ALVARO 09 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
07.95 CT-2392 SILES PEY, ROGER 09 Pratenc AA
07.96 CL-7100 SANCHEZ CHAIPUT, MAXIMILIANO 09 U Colomenca At.
07.99 CT-1596 TURRO BORONAT, GUIM 09 UA Terrassa
08.13 CL-80830 ELICES MARTIN, IVAN 09 CA Nou Barris
08.14 CL-8652 CEBRIAN GIMENEZ;, ALAN 09 CA Sant Just
08.14 CT-687 LOPEZ AYALA, TIAGO 09 UA Terrassa
08.15 CT-2358 EXPOSITO HUGUET, ALEX 10 Barcelona At.
08.19 CL-4549 MORALES ARRIBAS, JAN 10 Martorell AC
08.21 CT-1410 LOPEZ ABELLANER, TONI 09 UA Terrassa
08.27 CL-7458 MUÑOZ PINO, JOAN 09 UGE Badalona
08.28 CL-6845 SANTOS CARRERAS, PABLO 09 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
08.31 CT-2374 ALONSO PAREJA, GUILLEM 09 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
08.46 CL-76357 AYUSO PET, RUBEN 09 ACE Riudellots
08.46 CL-7125 SANCHEZ GARCES, DENIS 09 CA Viladecans
08.48 CL-9972 SLILAM , ANWAR 09 CA Figueres
08.51 CL-7930 FARRAS ORTEGA, ARNAU 10 JA Sabadell
08.51 CL-96224 GUINOT RUIZ, BIEL HIEU 10 CE Cerdanyola
08.54 CL-2354 VALERO ROSES, KAI 10 Barcelona At.
08.57 CT-2359 COUVREUR DUPONT, ENZO 10 Barcelona At.
08.58 CL-7013 CABRERA POZO, GUILLEM 09 GA LluIsos Mataro
08.58 CL-7452 QUINDOS FUMANAL, ANDREU 10 AA Catalunya
08.61 CL-7323 ALCANTARA SANTOS, BIEL 09 CA Sant Andreu Barca
08.61 CL-11625 MORALES MARTIN, UNAI 10 CA Nou Barris
08.62 CL-96317 LORCA SANCHEZ, NOAH 09 UA Terrassa
08.63 CL-76624 ITCHART HOMO, LUCA 09 GA LluIsos Mataro
08.63 CT-1325 RUIZ ORUS, ALBERT 10 UA Terrassa
08.76 CL-4294 CASTILLO VAZQUEZ, JOAN 10 CA Molins
08.81 CL-913 BLANQUE SAMPEDRO, ALEX 10 JA Sabadell
08.85 CL-8754 SERRANO JAGNE, DAN 09 GA LluIsos Mataro
08.95 CL-88669 GALLARDO NARANJO, HUGO 10 AA Catalunya
09.03 CL-95639 GUASCH PONT, BIEL 10 AA Catalunya
09.16 CL-88660 ARANDA DELGADO, ANDREU 10 AA Catalunya
09.23 CL-11370 LORENZO MARTINEZ, ADRIA 09 CA Olesa
09.34 CL-8403 RECALDE MARTINEZ, HUGO 09 Pratenc AA
09.39 CL-9404 SAEZ PEREZ, ROGER 09 GA LluIsos Mataro
09.89 CL-10688 MEYER-EVERDT RODRIGUEZ, GUILLERMO 09 AA Figueres

CT-2485 ALSINA PUJALS, ARNAU 10 CA Sant Celoni
CL-85609 ALVAREZ CARRASCO, BIEL 09 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-12382 BACARDIT MARTINEZ, NIL 10 CA Igualada
CL-6957 BRIARD ALCAZAR, GABRIEL 10 U Colomenca At.
CL-3573 BROCH CAPARROS, POL 10 UGE Badalona
CL-7594 CALVO FORTUNY, MARTI 10 UGE Badalona
CL-80730 CAPARROS MONTERO, ALBERT 10 CA Montornes

Controls Pista Coberta Sub16
Sabadell, 02/12/2023

60m MASC. PC SUB16M



CL-11382 CAUDET LOPEZ, ORIOL 09 Pratenc AA
CL-81155 COLL GARCIA, BERNAT 09 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CL-86815 COLOMINO MARTINEZ, ALEJANDRO 09 Pratenc AA
CL-11688 DAPOZA MARTIN, OSCAR 09 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CT-2490 DE SANTIS VITROLLES, INURI 10 CA Sant Celoni
CL-90797 DIAZ DE BURGOS GARCIA, BRUNO 10 CA Canaletes
CL-4604 DORADO COTS, DIDAC 09 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-84520 ESTEBAN GAMONAL, OSCAR 09 CA Malgrat
CL-10302 GALINDO GARCIA, ERIC 08 Ripollet UA
CL-1513 GARCIA JIMENEZ, ALEX 10 CA Molins
CL-10320 GARCIA MIELGO, DANIEL 10 Ripollet UA
CL-13108 GASQUET VALLS, LIAM 10 Barcelona At.
CL-9079 GIRON CONTRERAS, JAUME KEIKO 09 Pratenc AA
CL-4363 GOMEZ ROJALS, ROGER 10 CA Cambrils
CL-81692 GONZALO HABA, JULIUS 10 CA Nou Barris
CT-2487 GRACIA TOR, GUILLEM 10 CA Sant Celoni
CL-11102 HOFFMAN , DAVID 10 CA Igualada
CL-7373 HURTADO GARCIA, POL 10 CE Cerdanyola
CL-5675 JORDI TRUJILLO, MIQUEL 10 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CT-2488 JUBANY ANGLADA, LLUC 10 CA Sant Celoni
CT-2484 LLOBERA DIAZ, BIEL 10 CA Sant Celoni
CL-92757 LOBATO BUCH, JOAN 09 CA Malgrat
CL-90725 LOPEZ MUÑOZ, IKER ALONSO 10 Pratenc AA
CL-2978 MARIN QUIROS, RAUL 09 CA Sant Boi
CL-2917 MARTIN LLOBET, NIL 10 CA Molins
CL-150 MARTINEZ ORTIZ, NIL 10 UGE Badalona
CL-9920 MASACHS MIQUEL, JAN 10 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-6139 MIQUEL DE LA TORRE, GUILLEM 10 FC Barcelona
CL-81587 MORENO BALBASTRE, IMANOL 09 U Colomenca At.
CL-86806 MOYA RUIZ, MARTI 09 Pratenc AA
CT-2480 MUNTASELL JUTGCAR, JAN 10 CA Sant Celoni
CL-854 OLAYA MINGUEZ, UNAI 09 CA Tarragona
CL-4293 PALOMERAS FOZ, NESTOR 10 CA Molins
CL-13250 PAN , JUNJIE 09 UGE Badalona
CL-82104 PAPASIDERO LAGUNA, MATTEO 10 CA Canaletes
CL-3331 PASTOR DEL CURA, PAU 09 CA Igualada
CT-2164 PEREZ ROCAMORA, ROGER 09 AA Figueres
CL-87781 PEREZ SECULI, MARTI 09 Pratenc AA
CL-88772 REBOLLAR MARTINEZ, GERARD 10 UA Terrassa
CT-2489 RIERA PASTELLS, MARÇAL 10 CA Sant Celoni
CL-14042 RIVERO MARTINEZ, PAU 09 CA Montornes
CL-12749 RODRIGUEZ ROSAS, MAX 09 CA Nou Barris
CL-90707 RUIZ BULNES, FERRAN 10 Pratenc AA
CL-8385 SAGNIER BENEDICTO, HECTOR 10 JA Sabadell
CL-13596 SOLE GUERRERO, SIRO 10 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-89154 SUNYER ESONO, GUILLEM 09 CA Canaletes
CL-11755 URIA DIEZ, ALBERTO 09 CA Olesa
CL-6511 VALLE MONSO, GUILLEM 10 CA Sant Celoni



00:39.99 CT-1596 TURRO BORONAT, GUIM 09 UA Terrassa
00:40.24 CL-5077 LOPEZ SERRANO, MARCEL 09 UA BarberA
00:40.46 CL-8652 CEBRIAN GIMENEZ;, ALAN 09 CA Sant Just
00:40.75 CL-8319 FONTDEGLORIA VINYES, NIRAJ 09 CA Canaletes
00:40.85 CL-1841 MUÑOZ ESCOLA, LLUC 09 CA Sant Just
00:41.13 CT-2392 SILES PEY, ROGER 09 Pratenc AA
00:41.25 CL-7100 SANCHEZ CHAIPUT, MAXIMILIANO 09 U Colomenca At.
00:41.59 CL-79966 CERVERA JOUNOU, MARC 09 Avinent Manresa
00:41.71 CL-3331 PASTOR DEL CURA, PAU 09 CA Igualada
00:41.82 CT-687 LOPEZ AYALA, TIAGO 09 UA Terrassa
00:42.45 CL-84520 ESTEBAN GAMONAL, OSCAR 09 CA Malgrat
00:42.51 CL-85622 VAZQUEZ NUÑEZ, ERIC 09 CA Sant Andreu Barca
00:42.80 CL-8695 SUBIROS ARVEZ, EDMAR 09 CA Sant Just
00:42.88 CT-2419 SOLE FRANCISCO, GUILLEM 09 Martorell AC
00:43.32 CT-1410 LOPEZ ABELLANER, TONI 09 UA Terrassa
00:43.57 CT-2202 ECHEVARRIA PUEYO, HECTOR 09 CA Molins
00:44.53 CL-96317 LORCA SANCHEZ, NOAH 09 UA Terrassa
00:44.68 CL-84063 REY OSUNA, CARLOS 09 Cornellà At.
00:45.31 CL-8141 ROMERO DIAZ, LUCAS 09 CA Molins
00:46.03 CL-7013 CABRERA POZO, GUILLEM 09 GA LluIsos Mataro
00:46.27 CL-9547 ESCUTIA COLOMA, CESAR 09 Cornellà At.
00:46.38 CL-76357 AYUSO PET, RUBEN 09 ACE Riudellots
00:47.41 CL-4923 AULEDAS RUCKERT, JAN 09 CA Sant Just
00:48.14 CL-9546 ORTA MORGADO, POL 09 Cornellà At.
00:49.37 CL-9404 SAEZ PEREZ, ROGER 09 GA LluIsos Mataro

CL-7794 ANTOLIN ESCUDERO, JORDI 10 CA Olesa
CL-89032 AYET GARCIA, ORIOL 10 Cornellà At.
CL-12382 BACARDIT MARTINEZ, NIL 10 CA Igualada
CL-89027 BALSELLS ESCOT, JAN 10 Cornellà At.
CL-82061 BALUNEK , ALESSANDRO 09 CA Canaletes
CL-3323 BUJ FUERTES, LUCAS 09 CA Cambrils
CL-95537 CAMPS CALDUCH, BIEL 10 Avinent Manresa
CL-80730 CAPARROS MONTERO, ALBERT 10 CA Montornes
CL-94764 CASAL SANCHEZ, NIL 10 Cornellà At.
CL-85350 CASTEL ALBERICH, PAU 09 CA Sant Just
CL-14190 CASTELLA GUSI, ARNAU 09 CA Igualada
CL-10276 CLAUDI GRADOS, EUDALD 10 CA Igualada
CL-81155 COLL GARCIA, BERNAT 09 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CL-11688 DAPOZA MARTIN, OSCAR 09 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-94927 DOMINGO OKONO, GABRIEL 10 JA Sabadell
CL-84835 ENRIQUE AMADAS, ORIOL 10 UA Terrassa
CT-2358 EXPOSITO HUGUET, ALEX 10 Barcelona At.
CL-7930 FARRAS ORTEGA, ARNAU 10 JA Sabadell
CL-89031 FLAVIA ALBIOL, BERNAT 10 Cornellà At.
CL-88669 GALLARDO NARANJO, HUGO 10 AA Catalunya
CL-10320 GARCIA MIELGO, DANIEL 10 Ripollet UA
CL-96224 GUINOT RUIZ, BIEL HIEU 10 CE Cerdanyola
CL-7373 HURTADO GARCIA, POL 10 CE Cerdanyola

300m MASC. PC SUB16M



CL-5675 JORDI TRUJILLO, MIQUEL 10 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-92757 LOBATO BUCH, JOAN 09 CA Malgrat
CL-90725 LOPEZ MUÑOZ, IKER ALONSO 10 Pratenc AA
CL-87975 MADERA DIAZ, MARIO 09 Martorell AC
CL-2978 MARIN QUIROS, RAUL 09 CA Sant Boi
CL-10688 MEYER-EVERDT RODRIGUEZ, GUILLERMO 09 AA Figueres
CL-6139 MIQUEL DE LA TORRE, GUILLEM 10 FC Barcelona
CL-4549 MORALES ARRIBAS, JAN 10 Martorell AC
CL-11625 MORALES MARTIN, UNAI 10 CA Nou Barris
CL-13250 PAN , JUNJIE 09 UGE Badalona
CL-7452 QUINDOS FUMANAL, ANDREU 10 AA Catalunya
CL-88772 REBOLLAR MARTINEZ, GERARD 10 UA Terrassa
CL-8403 RECALDE MARTINEZ, HUGO 09 Pratenc AA
CL-14042 RIVERO MARTINEZ, PAU 09 CA Montornes
CL-12302 ROLDAN LOPEZ, ARANU 10 CA Olesa
CT-1325 RUIZ ORUS, ALBERT 10 UA Terrassa
CL-6845 SANTOS CARRERAS, PABLO 09 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-81192 SOLA MALLEN, GIL 10 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CL-13596 SOLE GUERRERO, SIRO 10 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-9213 VALCARCEL GARCIA, ARMAND 10 Barcelona At.



01:28.67 CT-2146 ROBLEDO SAAVEDRA, HECTOR 09 CA Canaletes
01:31.32 CL-7929 CARRILLO MAGDALENO, MARC 09 JA Sabadell
01:34.13 CL-89154 SUNYER ESONO, GUILLEM 09 CA Canaletes
01:35.68 CT-546 TERUEL MARTINEZ, DANIEL 09 JA Sabadell
01:36.00 CL-8451 CAMPAÑA FERNANDEZ-CARO, ALEX 09 CA Mas Piera (CAMP)
01:37.84 CL-6751 MARTINEZ MIRANDA, ORIOL 09 RTC Running Club
01:39.05 CL-8527 GONZALEZ RINCK, JAN 10 Cornellà At.
01:40.20 CL-85350 CASTEL ALBERICH, PAU 09 CA Sant Just
01:41.74 CL-84368 MARTINEZ ESTELLER, BIEL 10 Martorell AC
01:42.79 CT-2565 WERNLI ALVAREZ, ASIEL 09 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
01:43.22 CL-8755 SERRANO JAGNE, MAT 09 GA LluIsos Mataro
01:44.67 CL-85609 ALVAREZ CARRASCO, BIEL 09 CA Sant Andreu Barca
01:45.11 CL-10284 SAGRERA BRUNET, GUIM 10 CA Igualada
01:46.01 CL-4923 AULEDAS RUCKERT, JAN 09 CA Sant Just
01:47.73 CL-6958 GUZMAN CICERY, ESTEBAN 09 U Colomenca At.
01:49.07 CL-343 MITJANS MUÑOZ, ROGER 10 CA Canovelles
01:50.19 CL-10469 SALGUERO MATEO, DIDAC 10 CA Nou Barris
01:51.68 CL-6750 AVELINO GARCIA, LUCAS 09 RTC Running Club
01:55.60 CL-5510 ESTEBAN ROS, BIEL 10 Cornellà At.
01:55.75 CL-94135 MUÑIZ KOUSIDIS, MIKEL 10 CA Sant Just
01:56.32 CL-9213 VALCARCEL GARCIA, ARMAND 10 Barcelona At.
01:57.09 CL-7862 HILT GARCIA;, SIMON 10 CA Sant Just
01:58.03 CL-8262 CAMPOS PEREZ, ERIC 09 RTC Running Club
02:02.03 CL-82154 COMINO SORIA, POL 09 UGE Badalona

CL-7459 ALBALAT PEREZ, ASIER 09 UGE Badalona
CL-84582 AMADAS HEDILLA, ARNAU 10 CA Canaletes
CL-3575 BROCH CAPARROS, BIEL 10 UGE Badalona
CL-92468 CALVO SANCHEZ, DANIEL 09 CE Cerdanyola
CL-14190 CASTELLA GUSI, ARNAU 09 CA Igualada
CL-13102 FERRON GUBSER, MATI 10 Barcelona At.
CL-82155 GARCIA PUEYO, JULEN 09 UGE Badalona
CL-7546 GASSE ELIZONDO, GABRIEL 10 Barcelona At.
CL-93198 GOMEZ  MASCLANS, ADRIA 10 CA Canaletes
CL-4363 GOMEZ ROJALS, ROGER 10 CA Cambrils
CL-7457 HERMOSO LOPEZ, IÑAKI 09 UGE Badalona
CT-2481 HORSTINK TORRES, DIDAK 10 CA Sant Celoni
CL-13339 MARJANEDAS MARIN, ROGER 10 ACE Riudellots
CL-930 MARTINEZ NASARRE, JULIA 10 JA Sabadell
CL-150 MARTINEZ ORTIZ, NIL 10 UGE Badalona
CL-12796 MEDINA MORENO, RAUL 09 GA LluIsos Mataro
CL-13105 NAVAS CUCURELLA, POL 10 Barcelona At.
CL-2782 OVIEDO AGUILERA, ASIER 10 UA RubI
CL-85716 POMMARD GARCIA, ALEIX 10 CA Olesa
CL-12572 PRIETO LOPEZ, DAVID 09 CE Cerdanyola
CL-242 PROHMANN MARTINEZ, YAGO 10 Barcelona At.
CL-317 RADIGALES IBARS, PABLO 10 Barcelona At.
CT-2489 RIERA PASTELLS, MARÇAL 10 CA Sant Celoni
CL-5762 SANCHEZ RICO, POL 10 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

600m MASC. PC SUB16M



CT-2597 TELLEZ ROMO, MARC 09 CA Mollet
CL-2354 VALERO ROSES, KAI 10 Barcelona At.
CL-13845 VUILLAUME , ANDY 10 CA Sant Just
CL-3709 YMBERNON PUJOL, NICOLAU 09 CA Igualada



10:03.52 CT-1978 VALENCIA PIÑOL, MAXIM 09 UA MontsiA
10:18.50 CT-2563 GUERRERO INOUE, LEO 09 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
10:39.99 CL-84054 MANCHA PLADEMUNT, EDGAR 09 Cornellà At.
10:45.00 CL-10879 SIERRA SOLER, POL 09 RTC Running Club
10:46.51 CL-6505 GUALLAR BROWN, TOM 09 CA Sant Celoni
11:01.07 CL-86389 FERRI TERRONES, OT 09 CE PenedEs
11:03.50 CT-2585 RUIZ LEON, VICTOR 09 GA LluIsos Mataro
11:08.78 CL-95410 ACHOUITAR ACHOUITI, ADAM 09 Martorell AC
11:15.66 CL-86237 GONZALEZ MARTINEZ, CESAR 09 UGE Badalona
12:27.02 CL-3351 ABOLAFIO MARTINEZ, DAVID 10 GA LluIsos Mataro

CL-5511 ARMERO PEREZ, JOEL 10 Cornellà At.
CT-2098 BENKTIB EL JIBARI, WALID 09 CA Mollet
CT-2560 BOSCH LOPEZ, PAU 09 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-94928 DOMINGO OKONO, JOSE VICENTE 10 JA Sabadell
CT-1003 GIL SANCHEZ, JULEN 10 UA Terrassa
CT-2482 LELIEVRE PINO, ELOUAN 10 CA Sant Celoni
CL-91852 MARINA ZAMBUDIO, CRISTIAN 09 Pratenc AA
CL-76631 MOLINA ESPARTERO, DANIEL 09 GA LluIsos Mataro
CL-7458 MUÑOZ PINO, JOAN 09 UGE Badalona
CT-603 ORAMAS MARIN, JAN 10 CN Reus Ploms

09.11 CT-2241 LIU , QIXIANG 09 CA Sant Andreu Barca
09.17 CT-2164 PEREZ ROCAMORA, ROGER 09 AA Figueres
09.55 CL-4604 DORADO COTS, DIDAC 09 CA Sant Andreu Barca
10.61 CL-3222 RAMOS PASTOR, MANEL 09 U Colomenca At.
11.17 CL-9972 SLILAM , ANWAR 09 CA Figueres
11.34 CL-85310 ORTEGA HERNANDEZ, SAMUEL 09 U Colomenca At.

CL-913 BLANQUE SAMPEDRO, ALEX 10 JA Sabadell
CL-4294 CASTILLO VAZQUEZ, JOAN 10 CA Molins
CL-84835 ENRIQUE AMADAS, ORIOL 10 UA Terrassa
CL-94383 ESTEVE HOSTALOT, PAU 10 CA Tarragona
CL-1513 GARCIA JIMENEZ, ALEX 10 CA Molins
CL-7546 GASSE ELIZONDO, GABRIEL 10 Barcelona At.
CL-94019 LEON  IZQUIERDO, JUAN JOSE 10 CA Molins
CL-10683 PAULINO MEDRANO, IDALKY 10 AA Figueres
CL-10684 RUIZ CORDON, DAVID 10 AA Figueres

3.000m MASC. PC SUB16M

60m tanques (0,91) SUB16M



1.67 CL-7460 CABEZA TORNER, JAN 09 U Colomenca At.
1.66 CL-84052 HERNANDEZ RAYA, HANNIBAL 09 Cornellà At.
1.65 CL-10683 PAULINO MEDRANO, IDALKY 10 AA Figueres
1.63 CL-81273 HERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, ISAAC 10 CA Igualada
1.52 CL-95101 MARTIN PINA, LUCAS 09 UA Terrassa
1.51 CL-10276 CLAUDI GRADOS, EUDALD 10 CA Igualada
1.50 CL-77888 GUZMAN GONZALEZ, JOAN BOUBACAR 09 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
1.50 CL-3632 JALA MORENO, ABEL 09 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
1.50 CL-81039 SANCHEZ COROMINAS, PAU 09 GA LluIsos Mataro
1.44 CT-2488 JUBANY ANGLADA, LLUC 10 CA Sant Celoni
1.40 CL-8385 SAGNIER BENEDICTO, HECTOR 10 JA Sabadell
1.30 CL-3573 BROCH CAPARROS, POL 10 UGE Badalona
1.27 CL-854 OLAYA MINGUEZ, UNAI 09 CA Tarragona

CL-86815 COLOMINO MARTINEZ, ALEJANDRO 09 Pratenc AA
CT-2490 DE SANTIS VITROLLES, INURI 10 CA Sant Celoni
CL-8319 FONTDEGLORIA VINYES, NIRAJ 09 CA Canaletes
CL-10643 GALOBARDES VIÑALS, ALEIX 10 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-10381 GIL RAMOS, ROC 10 Avinent Manresa
CL-319 MARTIN NEBOT, MAURO 10 Barcelona At.

Alçada MASC. PC SUB16M



CL-10688 MEYER-EVERDT RODRIGUEZ, GUILLERMO 09 AA Figueres
5.13 CL-79966 CERVERA JOUNOU, MARC 09 Avinent Manresa
4.22 CL-2339 BORRAS ALIBES, MIQUEL 09 Barcelona At.
5.03 CL-3323 BUJ FUERTES, LUCAS 09 CA Cambrils

CL-82061 BALUNEK , ALESSANDRO 09 CA Canaletes
5.49 CL-87895 SALA CABEZA, PAU 09 CA Igualada

CT-2202 ECHEVARRIA PUEYO, HECTOR 09 CA Molins
CL-8141 ROMERO DIAZ, LUCAS 09 CA Molins

3.83 CL-78239 PEREZ PEÑA, MARC 09 CA Mollet
5.71 CT-1590 SANCHEZ TRALLERO, ADRIA 09 CA Parets

CL-85622 VAZQUEZ NUÑEZ, ERIC 09 CA Sant Andreu Barca
5.06 CL-1841 MUÑOZ ESCOLA, LLUC 09 CA Sant Just
4.73 CL-8695 SUBIROS ARVEZ, EDMAR 09 CA Sant Just
5.61 CL-84052 HERNANDEZ RAYA, HANNIBAL 09 Cornellà At.
4.24 CL-84063 REY OSUNA, CARLOS 09 Cornellà At.
3.96 CL-9546 ORTA MORGADO, POL 09 Cornellà At.

5.55 CT-2242 MARTINEZ PUIGVERT, ROC 09 GA LluIsos Mataro
4.32 CL-76624 ITCHART HOMO, LUCA 09 GA LluIsos Mataro

CL-8754 SERRANO JAGNE, DAN 09 GA LluIsos Mataro
CL-7931 GRAELL SILVESTRE, POL 09 JA Sabadell
CL-76791 MAS PRIETO, BENET 09 JA Sabadell

6.03 CT-2419 SOLE FRANCISCO, GUILLEM 09 Martorell AC
4.72 CL-83765 GARRIDO GARCIA, ROGER 09 Martorell AC

CL-87975 MADERA DIAZ, MARIO 09 Martorell AC
5.23 CL-77888 GUZMAN GONZALEZ, JOAN BOUBACAR 09 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
4.71 CT-2374 ALONSO PAREJA, GUILLEM 09 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
4.18 CL-8339 GRATOVIL SEGURA, ARNAU 09 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL-13665 MEJIAS RAMIREZ, RODRIGO 09 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
4.68 CL-11382 CAUDET LOPEZ, ORIOL 09 Pratenc AA

CL-87781 PEREZ SECULI, MARTI 09 Pratenc AA
4.38 CL-85310 ORTEGA HERNANDEZ, SAMUEL 09 U Colomenca At.

CL-81587 MORENO BALBASTRE, IMANOL 09 U Colomenca At.
5.70 CL-5077 LOPEZ SERRANO, MARCEL 09 UA BarberA

Llargada MASC. PC SUB16M ANY 2009-GRUP B

Llargada MASC. PC SUB16M ANY 2009-GRUP A



CL-10684 RUIZ CORDON, DAVID 10 AA Figueres
CL-80307 AYUSO PET, ROI 10 ACE Riudellots
CL-13339 MARJANEDAS MARIN, ROGER 10 ACE Riudellots

4.55 CL-95537 CAMPS CALDUCH, BIEL 10 Avinent Manresa
CL-13102 FERRON GUBSER, MATI 10 Barcelona At.
CL-13108 GASQUET VALLS, LIAM 10 Barcelona At.
CL-319 MARTIN NEBOT, MAURO 10 Barcelona At.
CL-13105 NAVAS CUCURELLA, POL 10 Barcelona At.
CL-242 PROHMANN MARTINEZ, YAGO 10 Barcelona At.

4.03 CL-84582 AMADAS HEDILLA, ARNAU 10 CA Canaletes
CL-90797 DIAZ DE BURGOS GARCIA, BRUNO 10 CA Canaletes
CL-82104 PAPASIDERO LAGUNA, MATTEO 10 CA Canaletes

4.52 CL-343 MITJANS MUÑOZ, ROGER 10 CA Canovelles
3.86 CL-11102 HOFFMAN , DAVID 10 CA Igualada

CL-94019 LEON  IZQUIERDO, JUAN JOSE 10 CA Molins
CL-2917 MARTIN LLOBET, NIL 10 CA Molins
CL-4293 PALOMERAS FOZ, NESTOR 10 CA Molins
CL-81692 GONZALO HABA, JULIUS 10 CA Nou Barris

CT-2485 ALSINA PUJALS, ARNAU 10 CA Sant Celoni
CL-85469 ESCRIG MAYNERIS, ANIOL 10 CA Sant Celoni
CT-2487 GRACIA TOR, GUILLEM 10 CA Sant Celoni
CT-2481 HORSTINK TORRES, DIDAK 10 CA Sant Celoni
CT-2480 MUNTASELL JUTGCAR, JAN 10 CA Sant Celoni

4.04 CL-94135 MUÑIZ KOUSIDIS, MIKEL 10 CA Sant Just
CL-7862 HILT GARCIA;, SIMON 10 CA Sant Just
CL-13845 VUILLAUME , ANDY 10 CA Sant Just
CL-94383 ESTEVE HOSTALOT, PAU 10 CA Tarragona
CL-90024 MARCOS PEREZ, SAMUEL 10 CA Tarragona

4.69 CL-89027 BALSELLS ESCOT, JAN 10 Cornellà At.
4.54 CL-94764 CASAL SANCHEZ, NIL 10 Cornellà At.
4.14 CL-89032 AYET GARCIA, ORIOL 10 Cornellà At.

CL-89031 FLAVIA ALBIOL, BERNAT 10 Cornellà At.
CL-5762 SANCHEZ RICO, POL 10 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CL-81192 SOLA MALLEN, GIL 10 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

4.92 CL-84368 MARTINEZ ESTELLER, BIEL 10 Martorell AC
CL-9920 MASACHS MIQUEL, JAN 10 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

4.64 CL-90707 RUIZ BULNES, FERRAN 10 Pratenc AA
3.50 CL-7594 CALVO FORTUNY, MARTI 10 UGE Badalona

Llargada MASC. PC SUB16M ANY 2010 -GRUP A

Llargada MASC. PC SUB16M ANY 2010 -GRUP B



13.46 CT-1634 GONZALO HABA, DANIEL 08 CA Nou Barris
11.12 CT-1562 FANES GIL, FERRAN PAU 09 CA Palafrugell-GiCB
10.53 CL-9547 ESCUTIA COLOMA, CESAR 09 Cornellà At.
09.25 CL-3222 RAMOS PASTOR, MANEL 09 U Colomenca At.
08.50 CL-3351 ABOLAFIO MARTINEZ, DAVID 10 GA LluIsos Mataro
08.46 CL-94987 VILA ZAPATER, DIDAC 09 UA RubI
08.33 CL-86806 MOYA RUIZ, MARTI 09 Pratenc AA

CL-88660 ARANDA DELGADO, ANDREU 10 AA Catalunya
CT-2359 COUVREUR DUPONT, ENZO 10 Barcelona At.
AR-4659 CRUZ RUIZ, RUBEN 10 Fraga-Bajo Cinca
CL-9079 GIRON CONTRERAS, JAUME KEIKO 09 Pratenc AA
CL-93198 GOMEZ  MASCLANS, ADRIA 10 CA Canaletes
CL-7946 GOMEZ SOTO, JAVIER 09 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-95639 GUASCH PONT, BIEL 10 AA Catalunya
CT-2241 LIU , QIXIANG 09 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CT-2484 LLOBERA DIAZ, BIEL 10 CA Sant Celoni
CL-90024 MARCOS PEREZ, SAMUEL 10 CA Tarragona
CL-3952 MARTI PUIG, POL 10 JA Sabadell
CL-930 MARTINEZ NASARRE, JULIA 10 JA Sabadell
CL-4094 MERINO BRAVO, PEP 10 JA Sabadell
CL-6511 VALLE MONSO, GUILLEM 10 CA Sant Celoni

Pes (4kg) MASC. PC SUB16M



08.08 CL-90450 ANTON PATERNA, NOA 10 CA Tarragona
08.11 CT-2232 CAMARA FUSTE, MABINTOU 09 CA Igualada
08.21 CL-4517 ARTIGAS FERRER, JULIA 10 AA Catalunya
08.28 CT-1568 QUERALT MORALES, JANA 09 Aldahra Lleida UA
08.32 CT-984 CHABOYE GALLEGO, MARTINA 10 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
08.35 CT-2456 LOPEZ HERRERA, MARTINA 10 AA Catalunya
08.42 CL-2414 RAMIREZ MAZA, AINA 10 CA Sant Celoni
08.47 CL-85799 CERRO SANCHEZ, LAIA 09 CA Igualada
08.48 CT-1555 YUS BRAVO, IRENE 09 Barcelona At.
08.49 CL-5515 CHACON GARCIA, CARLOTA 09 Cornellà At.
08.51 CL-3439 RUIZ BARBERA, OLIVIA 09 CA Tarragona
08.55 CT-858 DAVI VILAR, JULIA 10 UA Terrassa
08.56 CL-11321 ARQUES NARANJO, DANIELA 09 CA Vilafranca
08.58 CL-2786 MACIAS PALOMO, BLANCA 09 UA RubI
08.59 CL-86545 SANJUST COSTA, ALBA 09 UA RubI
08.61 CL-89548 BRAVO FABREGAT, DANIELA 10 CA Sant Andreu Barca
08.63 CL-5743 MARGALEF GALAN, JULIA 10 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
08.65 CT-2342 BUTINYA MIR, BERTA 10 CA Vic
08.65 CL-4070 DOMENECH LONDOÑO, HELENA 09 CA Vilafranca
08.72 CL-92042 GONZALEZ ALCALA, EMMA 10 U Colomenca At.
08.72 CL-10681 MONTAÑO PUJOL, MARTINA 10 AA Figueres
08.74 CT-2351 ROCAFULL HINOJOSA, EDURNE 10 CA Sant Just
08.76 CL-92678 PEREZ BALLESTER, CARLOTA 09 Barcelona At.
08.78 CT-1294 LINARES ANTELO, ALDARA 10 CN Reus Ploms
08.78 CL-11317 PI BUIRA, CLAUDIA 09 CA Vilafranca
08.82 CT-2468 VILA EGEA, ANNA 09 AA Catalunya
08.83 CT-2348 BALBUENA TORRENTE, LUCIA 10 CA Sant Just
08.86 CL-8939 BELLMUNT ORTEGA, JULIA 10 AA Catalunya
08.86 CL-93675 MARTINEZ RAMOS, SARA 09 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
08.88 CL-1056 ANGEL ESTEPA, NAIA 09 CA Olesa
08.88 CL-8595 CARMONA SANCHEZ, NATALIA 09 JA Sabadell
08.89 CL-2484 CREHUET RATERA, MARIONA 10 CE Universitari
08.92 CL-89361 MARQUES VILARDELL, MARIONA 10 CA Terres de Ponent
08.93 CL-84616 GRIFUL CARBO, MARINA 09 CA Canaletes
08.95 CL-7926 MARTINEZ JIMENEZ, IRENE 09 JA Sabadell
08.97 CL-10089 PUIG SOLER, LAURA 09 UA Terrassa
09.01 CL-95549 PUIG ROMERA, CARLOTA 10 Martorell AC
09.04 CL-86805 MARIN GONZALEZ, PAULA 09 Pratenc AA
09.04 CL-8138 MARTINEZ AREVALO, MARIA 09 CA Molins
09.05 CL-90182 PEREZ FERNANDEZ, AZAHARA 10 CA Mollet
09.06 CL-92409 HORTA VILA, ELIA 09 CA Sant Just
09.07 CL-13998 GAUDRE , CLARA 10 CE Universitari
09.10 CL-6786 HERNANDEZ MORENO, GINA 09 CA Figueres
09.10 CL-7810 RAMIRO MOYANO, MARTA 09 CA Olesa
09.11 CL-6427 SOLER JULIA, BRUNA 09 Barcelona At.
09.12 CL-96695 FERRANDO GONZALEZ, ONA 09 Barcelona At.
09.12 CL-92427 MEDINA ORTEGA, MARTINA 09 L'Hospitalet At.
09.13 CL-1882 MASANA MARTINEZ, OLIVIA 09 AA Catalunya

60m FEM. PC SUB16F



09.14 CL-4014 GIRONES MIRO, IVET 09 Cornellà At.
09.14 CL-95751 SONEIRA CANELADA, ALBA 10 CA Sant Just
09.19 CL-92768 BORRELL GARCIA, MARISOL 09 AA Catalunya
09.20 CL-86800 GOMEZ CORTES, LEIRE 09 Pratenc AA
09.26 CL-5683 PONCE VILLANUEVA, MARTINA 09 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
09.32 CL-86528 DUBLINO TAPIADOR, EMMA 09 UA RubI
09.32 CL-5527 MATEOS VAZQUEZ, ANNE 09 Ripollet UA
09.34 CL-9423 HERNANDEZ MONTANER, BERTA 10 CA Sant Just
09.34 CT-2496 OLIVELLA PUJOL, LIA 09 UGE Badalona
09.36 CT-2455 HERRANDO ALVAREZ, MARTINA 10 AA Catalunya
09.48 CL-755 TORNE REAL, BERTA 08 UE Sants
09.51 CL-11391 MONTERO ACEVEDO, LAIA CAROLINA 09 JA Sabadell
09.52 CL-8818 MORENO CASTELLA, NAIARA 09 CA Igualada
09.53 CL-86797 DOMINGUEZ ALONSO, ELVIRA 09 Pratenc AA
09.55 CL-2502 RUIZ LAHMAD, NADIA 09 CA Sant Andreu Barca
09.56 CL-92134 ENCARNADO RODRIGUEZ, LEIRE 09 CA Mollet
09.57 CL-8289 ENCINA ZURNELIS, VALENTINA 09 UA RubI
09.96 CL-86533 GOMBAU MARTINEZ, PAULA 09 UA RubI
10.60 CL-3982 GARCIA BIGAS, CARLA 09 CA Sant Just
11.27 CT-2516 RENART DUARTE, JOANA 10 GA LluIsos Mataro
12.08 CT-2518 JDIAA ROUAS, AROUA 10 GA LluIsos Mataro
12.31 CL-11231 BARANOWSKA , MARTYNA 10 U Colomenca At.
13.76 CT-2364 MOREIRA MONTEIRO, LINDA 09 Aldahra Lleida UA

CT-2617 ANTUNEZ NUÑEZ, AINHOA 09 UA RubI
CL-12465 ARANDA MORENO, AITANA 09 Ripollet UA
CL-91444 BARRACHINA JUEZ, CAROLINA 09 Pratenc AA
CL-13462 BUSCARONS DALFO, XENIA 10 CA Sta.Cristina d'Aro
CL-89979 CAPARROS ZURITA, GAL-LA 10 UGE Badalona
CL-11691 CAPEL VALLBONA, PAULA 09 CA Montornes
CL-2520 CARNICER FONT, LEIRE 10 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-86816 COLORADO FERNANDEZ, DANIELA 09 Pratenc AA
CL-8889 CUEVAS VIDAL, CLARA 09 UA RubI
CT-675 CURTO GARCIA, ADRIANA 09 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CL-12435 ELVIR JIMENEZ, ASTRID 09 Ripollet UA
CL-92399 ERENAS JURADO, DANA 10 CA Sant Just
CL-2116 ESTEBAN CANO, JULIA 10 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-9767 FERNANDEZ ARNAU, LAIA 10 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-6882 FERNANDEZ CAÑETE, LUCIA 10 Pratenc AA
CL-12205 FERNANDEZ PEREZ, TANIA 10 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-84496 FIGUERAS ROSSELLO, PAULA 10 CA Sta.Cristina d'Aro
CT-1214 FLORIMON CEBALLOS, ARIADNA NICOLE 10 CN Reus Ploms
CL-9769 FORT ANDRES, MARIONA 10 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-3622 FREIXAS ROJAS, NOA 09 CA Palafolls
CL-93139 GARCIA MAZO, EMMA 10 UA RubI
CL-13858 GARCIA OLIVA, MARIA 09 CA Sant Just
CL-2847 GARCIA SAN JOSE, CARLA 10 Barcelona At.
CL-5790 GOMEZ MARQUEZ, IRIS 10 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-11488 GRACE , ELLA 10 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-11489 GRACE , SOPHIE 10 Muntanyenc S.Cugat



CL-90465 GUIJARRO ROM, ALBA 10 CA Tarragona
CL-13501 JUANES SANCHO, CLAUDIA 09 U Colomenca At.
CL-14181 KASTRISIANAKIS MORON, MARKELA 09 Pratenc AA
CL-85220 LASTRAS RADRESA, AGUEDA 10 GA LluIsos Mataro
CL-89192 MAGRIÑA KONEFAL, JULIA 09 CA Canaletes
CL-3853 MARCOS PEREZ, LUCIA 10 CA Tarragona
CT-1942 MARSAL RAMOS, MARTINA 10 CN Reus Ploms
CL-13276 MARTINEZ BAYO, EMMA 09 Ripollet UA
CL-11437 MARTINEZ CEPEDA, LAIA 10 JA Sabadell
CL-87038 MARTINEZ ROMERO, MARIA 09 Ripollet UA
CL-13572 MASACHS MIQUEL, AINA 09 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-10905 MICHARET MARIN, LUCIA 09 U Colomenca At.
CL-93555 MILLO VALLS, ARIADNA 10 UA Terrassa
CL-3848 MORA CAMBRON, AROA 10 Cornellà At.
CL-5506 MORALES CARRASCOSA, NEREA 10 Cornellà At.
CL-10347 NADALES WILLIAM, MIREIA 10 Ripollet UA
CT-2237 NEVADO BRAVO, AROA 09 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-9315 ORTIZ ANDREU, LAIA 10 Barcelona At.
CL-10682 PAULINO MEDRANO, ALIANNA 10 AA Figueres
CL-9931 PUYOL BAQUE, GEORGIA 10 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-2497 REQUENA RAMOS, SONIA 10 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CT-1716 RESINA ESPINOSA, NADIA 09 CA Canovelles
CL-11624 ROJAS HERNANDEZ, VALENTINA 10 CA Nou Barris
CL-3388 RUEDA FERNANDEZ, IRIA 10 U Colomenca At.
CT-2513 RUIZ-RUANO MORGADO, ABRIL 10 GA LluIsos Mataro
CL-91114 SANCHEZ CAMPIN, LUCIA 10 Ripollet UA
CL-13093 SANCHEZ TORRENS, AITANA 09 Cornellà At.
CL-13592 SARDA LOPEZ, MENCIA 10 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-7577 SERRANO JIMENEZ, LEYRE 10 UGE Badalona
CL-8997 TORRES RODRIGUEZ, DANIELA 10 JA Sabadell
CL-10195 VILLEN OLMO, PAULA 10 CA Viladecans



00:42.65 CT-2232 CAMARA FUSTE, MABINTOU 09 CA Igualada
00:42.95 CT-2415 ARENAS ROMAN, MARIONA 09 L'Hospitalet At.
00:43.59 CT-2228 ESCRICHE CENDRERO, AINA 09 Cornellà At.
00:43.98 CT-2400 MARTINEZ VILLEGAS, MARIONA 09 CA Sant Just
00:45.54 CL-93675 MARTINEZ RAMOS, SARA 09 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
00:45.57 CL-4860 ORTEGA GARRIGA, MARIA 09 Cornellà At.
00:45.58 CT-1716 RESINA ESPINOSA, NADIA 09 CA Canovelles
00:45.65 CT-2468 VILA EGEA, ANNA 09 AA Catalunya
00:45.81 CT-2090 SALOMON PAGESPETIT, MAIA 09 CE Universitari
00:45.84 CL-86545 SANJUST COSTA, ALBA 09 UA RubI
00:46.23 CL-85799 CERRO SANCHEZ, LAIA 09 CA Igualada
00:46.30 CL-11321 ARQUES NARANJO, DANIELA 09 CA Vilafranca
00:46.63 CL-95222 PUJOL FARGAS, VINYET 09 Avinent Manresa
00:46.68 CT-1555 YUS BRAVO, IRENE 09 Barcelona At.
00:47.29 CL-1028 VANDEVYVER VILANOVA, NORA 09 CA Canaletes
00:47.35 CT-1110 SORIANO CABALLERO, DANIELA 09 UA Terrassa
00:47.68 CL-2786 MACIAS PALOMO, BLANCA 09 UA RubI
00:48.22 CL-92678 PEREZ BALLESTER, CARLOTA 09 Barcelona At.
00:48.40 CL-1882 MASANA MARTINEZ, OLIVIA 09 AA Catalunya
00:48.54 CL-11691 CAPEL VALLBONA, PAULA 09 CA Montornes
00:48.54 CL-84053 LORENTE HERNANDEZ, IVET 09 Cornellà At.
00:48.57 CT-2576 SALVATIERRA BLANCHE, ALBA 09 CA Canovelles
00:48.63 CL-91444 BARRACHINA JUEZ, CAROLINA 09 Pratenc AA
00:48.64 CT-1157 ROCA GIMENEZ, JANA 08 UA Terrassa
00:49.07 CL-92409 HORTA VILA, ELIA 09 CA Sant Just
00:49.10 CL-7926 MARTINEZ JIMENEZ, IRENE 09 JA Sabadell
00:49.17 CL-96315 BADIA MUNDET, LAIA 09 Cornellà At.
00:49.55 CL-92768 BORRELL GARCIA, MARISOL 09 AA Catalunya
00:49.60 CL-86800 GOMEZ CORTES, LEIRE 09 Pratenc AA
00:49.67 CL-6642 VENTURA RODRIGUEZ, GALA 09 Pratenc AA
00:49.85 CL-93157 CASALS GONZALEZ, MARTA 09 Cornellà At.
00:50.45 CL-86528 DUBLINO TAPIADOR, EMMA 09 UA RubI
00:51.18 CL-13501 JUANES SANCHO, CLAUDIA 09 U Colomenca At.
00:51.33 CL-4987 COLL GARCIA, GUIOMAR 09 Martorell AC
00:52.12 CL-92134 ENCARNADO RODRIGUEZ, LEIRE 09 CA Mollet
00:52.54 CL-93798 GASCON CARO, JIMENA 09 CA Nou Barris
00:55.06 CL-8289 ENCINA ZURNELIS, VALENTINA 09 UA RubI
00:55.80 CT-2496 OLIVELLA PUJOL, LIA 09 UGE Badalona
00:56.46 CL-92400 ESTALL NUÑEZ, IRENE 09 CA Sant Just

CT-2347 ALCANTARA VINARDELL, NOA 10 CA Sant Just
CL-5201 ALVAREZ DURAN, ELSA 10 CA Sant Just
CT-2617 ANTUNEZ NUÑEZ, AINHOA 09 UA RubI
CL-12036 ARMERO PEREZ, EDITH 10 Cornellà At.
CL-4517 ARTIGAS FERRER, JULIA 10 AA Catalunya
CL-8767 BALLESTER BOU, CARLA 10 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CL-8939 BELLMUNT ORTEGA, JULIA 10 AA Catalunya
CL-9725 BORDAS LOPEZ, AINA 10 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-87219 BUIZA BAREA, ZOE 09 Ripollet UA
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CT-2342 BUTINYA MIR, BERTA 10 CA Vic
CL-8182 CABRERA FLORES, IRENE 10 CA Nou Barris
CL-5509 CASABLANCA MESTRES, MINA 10 Cornellà At.
CL-93064 CASANOVAS ALVAREZ, CLAUDIA 09 JA Montcada
CL-86816 COLORADO FERNANDEZ, DANIELA 09 Pratenc AA
CL-8889 CUEVAS VIDAL, CLARA 09 UA RubI
CT-858 DAVI VILAR, JULIA 10 UA Terrassa
CL-9626 DIAZ AGUILAR, HELENA 10 CE Cerdanyola
CL-95259 DIGENIS NONELL, RITA 09 CA Canaletes
CT-2510 DONOSO DEL CAMPO, NAIRA 10 GA LluIsos Mataro
CL-83755 EL METMARY , CHOROUK 09 Martorell AC
CL-92399 ERENAS JURADO, DANA 10 CA Sant Just
CL-84050 FERNANDEZ MORENO, AINA 09 Cornellà At.
CL-94 FERNANDEZ PORRAS, MARTINA 10 CA Sant Just
CL-96695 FERRANDO GONZALEZ, ONA 09 Barcelona At.
CL-3622 FREIXAS ROJAS, NOA 09 CA Palafolls
CL-2847 GARCIA SAN JOSE, CARLA 10 Barcelona At.
CL-13998 GAUDRE , CLARA 10 CE Universitari
CL-86533 GOMBAU MARTINEZ, PAULA 09 UA RubI
CL-10087 GONZALEZ MORON, ALBA 09 UA Terrassa
CL-3033 GRANJA GISPERT, INGRID 10 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CL-90465 GUIJARRO ROM, ALBA 10 CA Tarragona
CL-9423 HERNANDEZ MONTANER, BERTA 10 CA Sant Just
CT-2455 HERRANDO ALVAREZ, MARTINA 10 AA Catalunya
CL-13206 JATTA , JAINABA 09 Barcelona At.
CT-2456 LOPEZ HERRERA, MARTINA 10 AA Catalunya
CL-12105 MARCOS LOPEZ, ANDREA 09 Ripollet UA
CL-89361 MARQUES VILARDELL, MARIONA 10 CA Terres de Ponent
CL-2372 MARTINEZ TORO, MARINA 10 Barcelona At.
CL-13572 MASACHS MIQUEL, AINA 09 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CT-2343 MASO VILA, MARTINA 10 CA Vic
CL-5527 MATEOS VAZQUEZ, ANNE 09 Ripollet UA
CL-10905 MICHARET MARIN, LUCIA 09 U Colomenca At.
CL-87247 MOLINS RALLO, INGRID 10 JA Sabadell
CL-10681 MONTAÑO PUJOL, MARTINA 10 AA Figueres
CL-11391 MONTERO ACEVEDO, LAIA CAROLINA 09 JA Sabadell
CL-3848 MORA CAMBRON, AROA 10 Cornellà At.
CL-5506 MORALES CARRASCOSA, NEREA 10 Cornellà At.
CL-88306 NICOLAU MARTINEZ, ABRIL 10 CA Sant Just
CT-2509 PALOMINO AMORES, SARA 10 GA LluIsos Mataro
CL-92530 PASTOR SAN JOSE, XENIA 10 CE Cerdanyola
CL-5770 PEÑA TORTELL, GINA 10 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CL-90182 PEREZ FERNANDEZ, AZAHARA 10 CA Mollet
CT-1676 PEREZ ROSELL, JUDITH 10 CA Terres de Ponent
CL-5058 POVES ALONSO, MARTINA 10 CE Cerdanyola
CT-2516 RENART DUARTE, JOANA 10 GA LluIsos Mataro
CL-2497 REQUENA RAMOS, SONIA 10 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CT-2457 ROCA ALQUEZAR, JOANA 10 AA Catalunya
CT-2351 ROCAFULL HINOJOSA, EDURNE 10 CA Sant Just



CL-7235 RODRIGUEZ MAYO, CARLA 10 GA LluIsos Mataro
CL-7464 ROLDAN VINTRO, MARTINA 10 UGE Badalona
CL-5448 ROMERO ANGEL, CELIA 10 Cornellà At.
CL-3388 RUEDA FERNANDEZ, IRIA 10 U Colomenca At.
CL-93523 SABALLS PEREZ, LAIA 10 Cornellà At.
CL-13093 SANCHEZ TORRENS, AITANA 09 Cornellà At.
CL-4982 SANTA BARRANCO, SOFIA ODET 10 Ripollet UA
CL-13592 SARDA LOPEZ, MENCIA 10 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-7539 SAUERTEIG HOHNER, SOPHIE 09 Barcelona At.
CL-6427 SOLER JULIA, BRUNA 09 Barcelona At.
CL-95751 SONEIRA CANELADA, ALBA 10 CA Sant Just
CL-6545 SUAREZ DE JULIAN, VEGA 10 Cornellà At.



01:45.84 CT-2452 BORRAS TORRAMILANS, BRUNA 10 AA Catalunya
01:45.98 CT-855 NAVARRO GONZALEZ, MARTINA 10 UA Terrassa
01:46.23 CL-3166 CANAL RIBERA, MONICA 09 JAB-Berga
01:46.57 CL-92554 RUIZ GRANDIN, MELISSA 09 CE Cerdanyola
01:46.81 CL-90487 HERNANDEZ USINDO, SELMA 09 CA Igualada
01:47.44 CL-2484 CREHUET RATERA, MARIONA 10 CE Universitari
01:48.91 CT-2347 ALCANTARA VINARDELL, NOA 10 CA Sant Just
01:49.01 CL-86289 GUARDIA BAÑOS, ARIADNA 09 RTC Running Club
01:49.74 CL-91114 SANCHEZ CAMPIN, LUCIA 10 Ripollet UA
01:50.34 CL-90841 MONTOLIO AMARO, NORA 10 CA Tarragona
01:52.22 CL-5201 ALVAREZ DURAN, ELSA 10 CA Sant Just
01:52.27 CT-2195 ORTIZ DE LANDAZURI ONTOSO, CLARA 09 CA Tarragona
01:52.70 CL-92530 PASTOR SAN JOSE, XENIA 10 CE Cerdanyola
01:54.39 CL-94664 PONT MIR, VINYET 09 CA Igualada
01:55.55 CL-89448 RAMOS SABATER, MIREIA 09 CA Palafolls
01:57.01 CL-9210 GALLETTI LATORRE, BIANCA 10 Barcelona At.
02:00.85 CL-8387 DIAZ BAZAN, ABRIL 09 JA Sabadell
02:01.79 CL-88306 NICOLAU MARTINEZ, ABRIL 10 CA Sant Just

CL-78191 ANCHUELA HERRERO, ELISABET 09 CA Mollet
CT-1719 CALVACHE ALVAREZ, NATALIA 10 GA LluIsos Mataro
CL-2520 CARNICER FONT, LEIRE 10 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-12205 FERNANDEZ PEREZ, TANIA 10 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CT-1214 FLORIMON CEBALLOS, ARIADNA NICOLE 10 CN Reus Ploms
CL-8386 FUENTES GONZALEZ, TANIT 09 JA Sabadell
CL-12501 GARCIA DELGADO, ARIADNA 09 Martorell AC
CL-11489 GRACE , SOPHIE 10 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CT-1942 MARSAL RAMOS, MARTINA 10 CN Reus Ploms
CL-4169 MELLADO ESTADELLA, MARTA 10 JAB-Berga
CL-3954 MOLINS WENGER, EMMA 10 JA Sabadell
CT-1594 ORDOÑEZ DIEZ, ARA 10 CA Terres de Ponent
CL-3767 PEULA MARIN, ARES 09 JA Sabadell
CL-93105 SAEZ JIMENEZ, NATALIA 09 CA Viladecans
CL-151 UROZ JIMENEZ, RITA 10 UGE Badalona
CL-5401 UTRERA RICART, ARES 10 Ripollet UA

600m FEM. PC SUB16F



10:57.84 CT-2141 OUZEMMOU IKHLEF, RABAB 09 CA La Pobla de Segur
11:13.74 CT-2356 NASIROV , JANNA 10 CA Sant Just
11:21.95 AR-4890 ZABALETA PEÑA, MARIA 10 Alcampo Scorpio 71
11:36.86 AR-4857 LOPEZ-FRANCO HORTELLS, BLANCA 09 Alcampo Scorpio 71
11:46.73 CT-1591 NIUBO NABAU, CARLOTA 09 AA Xafatolls
11:55.63 CL-1345 FONT CUNILL, AINA 10 AA Catalunya
12:22.91 CL-87001 ESSARYATI , AMAL 09 UA Terrassa
12:48.65 CL-76611 CORTES FERNANDEZ, LEYRE 09 GA LluIsos Mataro
13:16.19 CL-87099 DORADO MORENO, ZOE 09 CA Cambrils

CL-2113 ALONSO PAREJA, MARIA 10 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-11537 CATA CUADRADO, JANIA 09 JA Sabadell
CL-88097 GELABERT DIEZ, MICAELA 10 AA Catalunya
CL-4444 LLORENTE LOPEZ, LAURA 10 CA Viladecans
CT-2590 LUQUE PATRICIO, MARTA 09 CE Universitari
CT-2350 PRATS MUÑIZ, GAVINA 10 CA Sant Just
CL-7233 ROBLES VIVAS, ANGELICA 09 GA LluIsos Mataro
CL-2016 VIDAL DIVIU, LOLA 09 CE Cerdanyola

08.89 CT-1568 QUERALT MORALES, JANA 09 Aldahra Lleida UA
09.16 CT-675 CURTO GARCIA, ADRIANA 09 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
09.25 CT-2206 FERRE TORT, AINA 09 CA Cambrils
09.74 CT-2237 NEVADO BRAVO, AROA 09 CA Sant Andreu Barca
09.86 CT-2364 MOREIRA MONTEIRO, LINDA 09 Aldahra Lleida UA
10.01 CL-84616 GRIFUL CARBO, MARINA 09 CA Canaletes
10.33 CL-95222 PUJOL FARGAS, VINYET 09 Avinent Manresa
10.57 CL-89192 MAGRIÑA KONEFAL, JULIA 09 CA Canaletes
10.66 CL-3622 FREIXAS ROJAS, NOA 09 CA Palafolls
11.66 CL-8138 MARTINEZ AREVALO, MARIA 09 CA Molins
11.87 CL-2502 RUIZ LAHMAD, NADIA 09 CA Sant Andreu Barca

CL-584 BORT LLOBET, MARIONA 10 Avinent Manresa
CL-89548 BRAVO FABREGAT, DANIELA 10 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-92319 CASTELLO REDONDO, LAIA 10 CE Universitari
CL-4070 DOMENECH LONDOÑO, HELENA 09 CA Vilafranca
CL-2116 ESTEBAN CANO, JULIA 10 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-7379 FERNANDEZ MIRANDA, AITANA 10 U Colomenca At.
CL-11488 GRACE , ELLA 10 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-607 GRACIA SALAS, ELSA 10 Barcelona At.
CL-5743 MARGALEF GALAN, JULIA 10 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CL-87038 MARTINEZ ROMERO, MARIA 09 Ripollet UA
CL-87247 MOLINS RALLO, INGRID 10 JA Sabadell
CL-10347 NADALES WILLIAM, MIREIA 10 Ripollet UA
CL-11317 PI BUIRA, CLAUDIA 09 CA Vilafranca
CL-7464 ROLDAN VINTRO, MARTINA 10 UGE Badalona
CL-6642 VENTURA RODRIGUEZ, GALA 09 Pratenc AA

3.000m FEM. PC SUB16F
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2.90 CL-90844 SANSA GARCIA, ONA 10 CA Tarragona
2.70 CL-80975 CLA FERRERES, ONA 09 CA Olesa
2.50 CL-93681 ORTOLA RUIZ, LAIA 10 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
2.40 CL-92604 CASAMAYOR VAZQUEZ, DANIELA 09 Barcelona At.
2.30 CL-910 ACEVEDO CARDONA, TXELL 09 JA Sabadell
2.30 CL-7826 VIDAL GIGATO, ALBA 09 Aldahra Lleida UA
2.25 CT-1676 PEREZ ROSELL, JUDITH 10 CA Terres de Ponent
2.15 CL-11288 FLISEK BECERRIL, JULIA 09 CA Nou Barris
1.80 CL-922 ESCOBAR MONISTROL, IRENE 09 JA Sabadell
1.80 CL-9210 GALLETTI LATORRE, BIANCA 10 Barcelona At.
1.80 CL-10699 GRAELLS MONSALVE, LEIRE 09 JA Sabadell

CL-10089 PUIG SOLER, LAURA 09 UA Terrassa

09.07 CL-11878 MERIGO VICENTE, BERTA 09 AA Catalunya
CL-7539 SAUERTEIG HOHNER, SOPHIE 09 Barcelona At.
CT-2206 FERRE TORT, AINA 09 CA Cambrils

10.40 CL-84050 FERNANDEZ MORENO, AINA 09 Cornellà At.
09.79 CL-4860 ORTEGA GARRIGA, MARIA 09 Cornellà At.
09.26 CL-93157 CASALS GONZALEZ, MARTA 09 Cornellà At.
09.26 CL-5515 CHACON GARCIA, CARLOTA 09 Cornellà At.
09.06 CT-2228 ESCRICHE CENDRERO, AINA 09 Cornellà At.
08.79 CL-4014 GIRONES MIRO, IVET 09 Cornellà At.
08.63 CL-84053 LORENTE HERNANDEZ, IVET 09 Cornellà At.
08.39 CL-96315 BADIA MUNDET, LAIA 09 Cornellà At.

10.22 CL-1028 VANDEVYVER VILANOVA, NORA 09 CA Canaletes
CL-6786 HERNANDEZ MORENO, GINA 09 CA Figueres

09.73 CL-4279 COLINAS SALGADO, CARLA 09 CA Nou Barris
CL-7810 RAMIRO MOYANO, MARTA 09 CA Olesa

09.15 CL-81019 LOZANO LEON, LEYRE 09 GA LluIsos Mataro
10.21 CT-2415 ARENAS ROMAN, MARIONA 09 L'Hospitalet At.

CL-4321 HERNANDEZ MUNNE, LAIA 09 Martorell AC
09.08 CL-93666 LOPEZ MAS, MIREIA 09 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
09.41 CL-86805 MARIN GONZALEZ, PAULA 09 Pratenc AA
08.54 CL-86797 DOMINGUEZ ALONSO, ELVIRA 09 Pratenc AA

CL-14181 KASTRISIANAKIS MORON, MARKELA 09 Pratenc AA
08.95 CL-87219 BUIZA BAREA, ZOE 09 Ripollet UA
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09.82 CT-2457 ROCA ALQUEZAR, JOANA 10 AA Catalunya
08.33 CL-4751 DALMASES CANUDAS, ESTEL 10 Avinent Manresa

CL-607 GRACIA SALAS, ELSA 10 Barcelona At.
CL-9315 ORTIZ ANDREU, LAIA 10 Barcelona At.

08.52 CL-92319 CASTELLO REDONDO, LAIA 10 CE Universitari
10.35 CL-93523 SABALLS PEREZ, LAIA 10 Cornellà At.

CL-5509 CASABLANCA MESTRES, MINA 10 Cornellà At.
CL-5448 ROMERO ANGEL, CELIA 10 Cornellà At.
CL-6545 SUAREZ DE JULIAN, VEGA 10 Cornellà At.

09.65 CT-2510 DONOSO DEL CAMPO, NAIRA 10 GA LluIsos Mataro
08.47 CT-2518 JDIAA ROUAS, AROUA 10 GA LluIsos Mataro
08.21 CT-2509 PALOMINO AMORES, SARA 10 GA LluIsos Mataro
08.15 CL-7235 RODRIGUEZ MAYO, CARLA 10 GA LluIsos Mataro
07.92 CT-2513 RUIZ-RUANO MORGADO, ABRIL 10 GA LluIsos Mataro
07.00 CL-85220 LASTRAS RADRESA, AGUEDA 10 GA LluIsos Mataro

07.97 CL-93256 DE LOS REYES RUIZ, AINA 10 CA Mollet
CL-3853 MARCOS PEREZ, LUCIA 10 CA Tarragona

10.19 CT-984 CHABOYE GALLEGO, MARTINA 10 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
08.79 CL-8767 BALLESTER BOU, CARLA 10 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
08.28 CL-5770 PEÑA TORTELL, GINA 10 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
08.98 CL-95549 PUIG ROMERA, CARLOTA 10 Martorell AC

CL-6882 FERNANDEZ CAÑETE, LUCIA 10 Pratenc AA
CL-96103 GARCIA MOREA, CRISTINA 10 Ripollet UA

09.04 CL-11231 BARANOWSKA , MARTYNA 10 U Colomenca At.
CL-7379 FERNANDEZ MIRANDA, AITANA 10 U Colomenca At.
CL-92042 GONZALEZ ALCALA, EMMA 10 U Colomenca At.

09.00 CL-93555 MILLO VALLS, ARIADNA 10 UA Terrassa
CL-89979 CAPARROS ZURITA, GAL-LA 10 UGE Badalona
CL-7577 SERRANO JIMENEZ, LEYRE 10 UGE Badalona
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